WINSPORT ARENA

b TUE 31 AUG 2021

ICE HOCKI
WOMEN®
CHAMPIONSHIP

WoRLD  START TIME 10:00

PLACEMENT ROUND (5-6), GAME 29

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

2

o

(]

INTERNATIONAL

ct;:mli.qm END TIME 12:16 ICE HOCKEY
GAME SUMMARY
ROC-JPN2-0(1-0,0-0,1-0)
Spectators  Referees Linesmen

19 FURBERG Maria (SWE) , 25 VICHOREK Jestina (USA)

Team Statistics

SVS
4: 7
10: 5
7:9
21:21

SOG
8: 4
5:10

10:

7

23: 21

59 CHARTRAND Jessica (CAN) , 54 STRONG Sara (USA)

PIM

&~ DN O

o N B~ N

TPP
02:00 :
02:22 :
02:00 :
06:22 :

00:00
00:22
00:22
00:44

ROC
JPN
ROC

JPN

EQ

2 min.

30

15

15

MERKUSHEVA V
FUJIMOTO N
PAVLOVA YV

UKITAR

@)

- Cross-Checking

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

26 DOBRODEYEVA'Y

Onlce ROC301519267279

JPN

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

1 3 4141516

ROC
JPN
JPN

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

18

16

SOSINA O
KOIKE S
SHIGA A

- Holding an opponent
- Hooking
- Tripping

Period Score
1 1: 0
2 0: 0
3 1: 0
Total 2: 0
1st Period
Time ET/Res
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Goal 07:09 1:0
Penalty 13:48 15:48
2nd Period
Time ET/Res
Penalty 29:56 31:56
Penalty 30:18 32:18
Penalty 33:25 35:25
3rd Period
Time ET/Res
Penalty 42:29 44:29
Goal 51:48 2:0
GK 56:45
Time-out 57:14
Penalty 59:38 60:00
Time-out 59:38
GK 60:00

Goalkeeper Records

Team : ROC - ROC

No. Name

30 MERKUSHEVA Valeria

31 PRUGOVA Anna

Game Statistics

Team : ROC (Red)

Head Coach : BOBARIKO Yevgeni

. Pos. Name
13 D PIROGOVA Nina +A
15 F PAVLOVA Valeria (BP)
26 F DOBRODEYEVA Yekaterina
70 D SHIBANOVA Anna +A
79 F FALYAKHOVA Landysh
11 D GANEYEVA Liana
16 F MARKOVA llona
17 F KADIROVA Fanuza
42 F BRATISHEVA Oxana
72 D SAVONINA Anna

JPN
ROC

JPN
JPN
ROC
ROC
ROC

2 min.
EQ

2 min.

coo-~oll

[eNoNoNoNo)

21
73

42

KUBO H
KULISHOVA V

BRATISHEVA O

SOG

co-~ool

[oNeoNoNoNe]

21

SVS

21

MIP
60:00

oo oo olel

O 0= =20

@)

7 SHASHKINA K

- Delaying the Game

Team : JPN - Japan

No. Name

1 FUJIMOTO Nana
30 KONISHI Akane

FO% 1 2 30T TS

000 1 1 4 6 0
000 3 0 0 3 #
5385 0 0 1 1 +1
000 1 00 1 0
000 0 0 2 2 +
000 0 0 0 0 +
000 0 0 0 0 0
000 00 0 0 0
333 100 1 0
000 0 0 0 0 +2

1
8:20
5:00
4:16
7:21
4:19

5:17
6:00
6:45
5:46
5:55

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Boarding
29 VAFINA A

Onlce ROC30 711297273

JPN

16 7111827

1 FUJIMOTO N - Goalkeeper out

30 MERKUSHEVA V - Goalkeeper

out

2
5:46
4:40
4:24
7:38
4:31

6:57
6:56
7:35
5:51
6:56

SOG SVS

3
9:37
5:23
5:42
7:59
5:57

5:45
6:49
5:06
4:37
5:55

23 21

MIP

56:45

Time on Ice

OT TOT SHF AVG

23:43
15:03
14:22
22:58
14:47

17:59
19:45
19:26
16:14
18:46

0:50
0:45
0:41
0:51
0:46

0:44
0:59
0:58
0:51
0:45
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ICE HOCKEY

WINSPORT ARENA

TUE 31 AUG 2021

WOMEN'S WORLD START TIME 10:00
CHAMPIONSHIP
CANADA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

PLACEMENT ROUND (5-6), GAME 29

END TIME 12:16 'CE HOCKEY
Calgary FEDERATION
Head Coach : BOBARIKO Yevgeni Shots on Goal Time on Ice
. Pos. Name G A P PIMFO+FO FO% 1
2D GONCHARENKO Angelina 0 00 0 O O 0 000 O 1 O 1 0 6:40 7:12 5:08 19:00 22 0:51
18 F SOSINA Olga +C 0 00 2 0 O 0O 000 1 1 1 3 0 4:38 556 4:19 14:53 22 0:40
19 D PROVOROVA Yelena 0 00 0 0 O 0 000 O 0 O 0 +1 6:04 526 4:32 16:02 21 0:45
27 F KORZHAKOVA Veronika 0 00O 0 6 9 -3 4000 0 0 1 1 0 5:01 5:30 4:08 14:39 20 0:43
93 F RODNOVA Yelizaveta 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 000 O 1 O 1 0 5:56 5:02 3:17 14:15 18 0:47
7F SHASHKINA Kristi o011 0 0 O 0 000 O O O 0 +1 4:15 2:06 5:10 11:31 15 0:46
29 F VAFINA Alexandra o1 1 0 3 4 -1 4286 0 1 0 1 +1 4:34 3:10 4:52 12:36 16 0:47
73 F KULISHOVA Viktoria 1 1 0 0 O 0 000 1 0 1 2 +1 3:28 2:54 5:.04 11:26 16 0:42
30 GK MERKUSHEVA Valeria 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
31 GK PRUGOVA Anna 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
Total 2 3 5 4 20 29 -9 4082 8 5 10 23

Team : JPN (White)

Head Coach :

IIZUKA Yuiji

Shots on Goal

Time on Ice

. Pos. Name G A P PIMFO+FO 1 OT TOT SHF AVG
2 D KOIKE Shiori 0 00 2 0 0O 0 000 010 1 0 5:28 6:51 6:29 18:48 27 0:41
8 D HOSOYAMADA Akane +A 0o 0 0 0 0 0O O 000 O 2 1 3 0 5:5710:48 6:33 23:18 30 0:46

10 F YONEYAMA Haruna 0 00O 0 8 9 -1 4706 0 0 O 0 O 5:46 5:38 7:37 19:01 26 0:43

1 F MIURA Mei 0o o0 o O O O 000 O 1 1 2 -1 4:53 6:38 8:14 19:45 24 0:49

12 F OSAWA Chiho +C 0 0o 0 o 0 0O O 000 1 o0 1 2 0 6:53 7:18 6:27 20:38 26 0:47
3 D SHIGA Aoi (BP) 0 00 0O 0 0O O 000 O OTPO 0 -111:09 6:45 8:55 26:49 36 0:44
4 D TOKO Ayaka +A 0 o0 o O O O 000 O O 1 1 -1 8:44 842 7:55 25:21 36 0:42

14 F  TOKO Haruka 0 00 0 14 5 9 7368 0 1 O 1 -1 5:50 6:11 6:36 18:37 26 0:42

15 F UKITA Rui 0 00 2 0 0O 0 000 01 2 3 -1 7:33 6:25 7:02 21:00 27 0:46

16 F SHIGA Akane 0 0o 0 2 0 0O 0 000 1 20 3 -1 6:25 5:58 6:29 18:52 23 0:49
6 D  SUZUKI Sena 0 0o 0 0 0 O 0O 000 O0OTUO 0 -1 3:31 4:29 4:33 12:33 16 0:47
7 D KAWASHIMA Yukiko 0 0o 0O O 00O 0O 000 O0OTUO 0 -1 5:04 2:15 5:28 12:47 15 0:51

18 F TAKA Suzuka 0 0 0O 0 6 6 0 500 0 00 0 -1 5:43 5:52 6:05 17:40 22 048

23 F YAMASHITA Hikaru 0 o0 o O O O 000 O 1 1 2 0 3:32 3:33 1:25 8:30 11 0:46

27 F KOYAMA Remi 0 o0 o 0 0O 0 000 110 2 -1 2:57 2:.01 3:42 8:40 13 040
5 D  SASANO Fumika 0 00 0O 00O 0O 000 O0OTPWO 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

13 F FUJIMOTO Moeko 0o 00 0 1 O 110000 1 0 O 1 0 2:38 2:28 0:36 542 8 042

19 F OTAKI Chika 0 o0 0 O O O 000 O OTUO 0 0 1:59 0:00 0:00 1:59 2 0:59

21 F KUBO Hanae 0 00 2 0 0O 0 000 0 OO 0 0 3:24 2:48 6:22 12:34 14 0:53

22 F SHISHIUCHI Miho 0 00 0O 0 06 O 000 O OTPWO 0 0 0:15 1:00 0:28 1:43 5 0:20
1 GK FUJIMOTO Nana 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0

30 GK KONISHI Akane 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0

Total 0 0 0 8 29 20 9 5918 4 10 7 21

Legend:

(G) Goals in tournament +/- Plus/minus net +A Assistant Captain  +C  Captain

A Assists AVG Average time on ice / shift D Defence EQ Equal strength

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage

FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper

MIP Minutes in play (GK) No. Jersey number OT Overtime P Points

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position PPG Power play goals SHF Number of shifts

SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves TOT Total

TPP Time on power play TS Total shots
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